
AWARD WINNING WINES
Our award winning wines have been carefully selected to reflect a commitment to

quality & craftsmanship, showcasing the distinct flavours & aromas that make our wines 

truly exceptional. Whether you’re savouring a robust red or a crisp white, you’ll

experience the passion & dedication that goes into our compilation. Cheers to

 celebrating life’s moments with our exquisite selection.

Vina Palomeras Blanco
(VE)(Spain) (Award Winner)
A delicate & fragrant white 
with notes of elderflower and 
nectarine. Soft & rounded on the 
palate but still with a refreshing 
acidity

Inkoso Chenin Blanc
(V)(South Africa)(Award Winner)
Off-dry, bursting with citrus and 
pineapple aromas, well balanced 
and refreshing clean finish

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
(Italy) (Award Winner)
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful 
hint of lemon.

Seewinkel Gruner Veltliner
(V) (Austria)(Organic)
A refreshing, well-balanced and delicate 
wine. Floral and white stone fruit aromas, 
interwoven with hints of citrus and white 
pepper.

125ml  |  175ml  |  250ml  |  Bottle             

 25.00 6.30 5.30  8.60

 28.007.00 5.40  9.50

 27.00 6.60 5.30  9.10

 30.006.80 5.60  9.60

Entreflores Verdejo
(VE) (Spain)
Yellow-green in the glass with intense 
aromas of tropical fruit, citrus V and 
herbaceous notes. The palate is rich 
but still elegant with fruity tropical 
flavours but a refreshing crispness.

Te Aka Sauvignon Blanc 
(V) (New Zealand)
Intense tropical fruit and passion fruit 
aromas which gives this wine a bouquet 
which is reflected on the palate. An 
appealing full flavoured style with 
length and crispness on the finish.

 35.00 7.506.00 11.00

 36.008.806.00 12.00

WHITE

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering 



Vina Palomeras Tinto
(VE) (Spain) (Award Winner)
A brilliant red-garnet colour with 
clean & intense aromas of ripe 
cherry fruit developed into a 
fresh palate of berry fruit with a 
delicate hint of vanilla.

Fiori Sul Muro Sangiovese
(VE) (Italy)(Award Winner)
Rich, lush and delicious red wine, 
packed with fruit on the palate.

Vero Merlot
(VE) (Italy)
Wonderful fresh red berries burst from 
this smooth, easy drinking Merlot.

Fat Barrel Cabernet Shiraz
(South Africa) (Award Winner)
An enticing bouquet of cassis and 
blackberry together with sweet 
spice and vanilla. It has dense black 
fruit flavours of blackberry and 
blackcurrant.

125ml  |  175ml  |  250ml  |  Bottle     

 25.00 6.30 5.30  8.60

28.006.004.75 8.90

30.007.005.00 10.00

36.008.006.00 12.00

Patriarche Pinot Noir Vdf
(VE)(France)
Trendy grape varietal that has a 
youthful red colour. The palate is rich 
and mouth filling with the red fruit 
aromas carrying through to the finish.”

Villa Blanche Malbec
(VE) (France)
Deep purple in the glass with 
aromas of jammy red fruit, cedar 
and spice notes. On the palate 
the wine is smooth and juicy with 
dark berry fruits and vanilla spice. 
A great alternative to the now 
popular Argentinian malbec

34.008.205.80 11.00

35.008.205.80 12.00

RED

ROSE

Cuvee Rousson Grenache
(France)
This rose shows aromas of fresh 
strawberry and cherry. A crisp palate 
of light spice and a lingering dry finish

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel Rose
(V) (USA) (Award Winner)
Fruits and fresh with flavours of fresh 
fruit & hints of spices. Rich in flavour 
this wine has a rounded mouthfeel 
and a long finish.

Quinson Cotes De Provence
(France)
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and 
fine flavoured red berries with a hint of 
spice. Lots of finesse, a truly delightful 
wine.

125ml  |  175ml  |  250ml  |  Bottle     

28.007.005.00  9.50

 26.50 6.60 5.30 9.20

 38.007.00 6.50 13.00

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering 



I Castelli Prosecco Spumante Doc 
(VE) (Italy)
A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish 
reflection in colour. The aroma is subtle 
with a fruity scent & hints of apple. Along 
with a dry, crispy & fruity palate which is 
pleasant, clean finish.

I Castelli Rose Prosecco
(VE) (Italy)
Fruity and fragrant bouquet, with hints of 
strawberry & cherry. Fresh, balanced & 
persistent. Slightly fruity notes, fine & thin 
perlage.

Glass   |   Bottle

 28.00

 31.00 7.40

 6.90

SPARKLING

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut Nv 
(VE) (France) (Award Winner)
Laurent-perrier’s signature champagne, La 
Cuvee is delicate yet complex with crisp 
notes of citrus fruits and white flowers, and 
great length on the finish.

 75

CHAMPAGNE

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering 

Glass   |   Bottle

15

Akashi-Tai Honjozo Sake
A rich, savoury sake with subtle umami 
and toasted cereal notes. served warm or 
chilled – please specify.

Akashi-Tai Ginjo Yuzushu Sake
Vibrant and refreshing, made with fresh 
Yuzu juice and premium Ginjo sake. Bright 
citrus flavour with a smooth, slightly sweet 
finish. Served chilled.

  Carafe

 18.00

 20.00

SAKE



The Golden Lantern - 11
Absolut Mango, Absolut Honey, Mango Puree, Hot Honey Syrup & Lemon Juice

Velvet Fang - 10
Kraken Black Cherry & Vanilla, Dark Dum, Cherry Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Mango Sticky Rice - 9
Absolut Vanilla, Havana 3yr, Mango Puree, Coconut Puree, Mango Juice, Lemon Juice

Pearl Of Kowloon -10
Salted Caramel Vodka, Chambord, Lemon Juice & Caramel Syrup

Tiki Tiger -  10
Pineapple Rum, Havana Club Especial, Disaronno & Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Pineapple 

Syrup

Jade Blossom - 10
(Rhubarb Gin, Absolut Vanilla, Lemon, Sugar & Egg White topped with Grenadine

Crimson Tiger - 10
Olmeca Reposado, Malfy Blood Orange, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Orgeat

Emerald Claw - 10
Midori, Kwah Fei, Coconut, Pineapple Juice & Lemon

Celestial Garden - 10
Ginger Ale, St Germaine, Hendricks, infused with fresh cucumber, pepper & mint

Lotus Noir - 9
Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Caramelized Biscuit syrup

Yuzu Temple - 12
Roku Gin, Yuzushu Sake, Marmalade, Lemon & Sugar

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

All classic cocktails available | 9
Ask your server

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering 

Cherry Pounce
Cherry Syrup, Pineapple juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Pomegranate Juice

Cub Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar

Jade Paw
Lemonade, Mint, Sugar, Lime Juice, Apple Juice

Tiger’s Kiss
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup

£6.00

MOCKTAILS



DRAUGHT

BOTTLES

Madri
Tiger

Chang
Tsingtao
Ashai
Ashai 0% 
Rekorderlig Flavours      

Absolut
Absolut Flavours
Belvedere

VODKA

Beefeater
Beefeater Flavours
Opihr Oriental Spiced
Malfy Flavours
Roku
Lyres Dry London 0%

GIN

Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club 7yr
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club Spiced 
Bumbu
Kraken 
Kraken Black Cherry Vanilla
Old J Pineapple
Old J Tiki Fire
Malibu 

 5.80
 5.80
 6.60

RUM

5.90
5.60
5.00
4.50
5.90

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Bulliet
Chivas Regal 
A Horse With No Name

WHISKEY

BRANDY & COGNAC
 3.10    6.20                 
3.10     6.20 

½ pint     Pint

25ml
SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi /Pepsi Max
Lemonade
San Pellegrino Flavours
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 
J20 Flavours
Tomato Juice
Fresh Juice
(orange, pineapple, cranberry, mango, 
apple)
Fruit Shoot
Marlish Still (750ml)
Marlish Sparkling (750ml)
Marlish Still (330ml)
Marlish Sparkling (330ml)

½  2.60 |  Pint  4.00
½  2.60 |  Pint  4.00

 3.20
 2.60
 2.60
 2.60
 2.30
 2.60
 3.70

 

2.30
4.50
4.50
2.50
2.50

Extra Shot
Americano   
Latte (available iced)   
Cappuccino   
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
(with cream & marshmallows)

Breakfast Tea
Decaf Tea
Herbal Tea
(Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Camomile, 
Lemongrass & Ginger)

Syrups
(Caramel, Vanilla, Caramelised Biscuit)

Alternative Milk
(Oat, Soya, Almond)

HOT DRINKS
 0.50
 3.00
 3.40
 3.40
 3.60
 4.00

3.00 
2.70

 3.00

1.50

 6.30
 7.60
 12.60

50ml

 4.20
 5.00
 5.00
 5.30
 5.70
 4.20

25ml

 6.30
 7.60
 7.60
 7.90
 9.00
 6.30

50ml

 4.20
 5.30
 4.70
 5.00
 7.20
 5.30
 5.50
 4.70
 5.30
 3.80

25ml

 6.30
 7.90
 7.10
 7.60
10.70
 7.90
 8.20
 7.10

 5.70

50ml

 4.20
 4.20
 7.40
 4.70
 6.30
 7.40

25ml

 6.30
 6.30
11.00
  7.10
 9.50
11.00

50ml

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Altos Plata 
Olmeca Reposado
Don Julio Anejo  

TEQUILA
 4.20
 7.40
 4.70
11.00

25ml

 6.30
11.00
 7.10
16.60

50ml

Martell VS
Three Barrels

 4.70
 4.70

25ml

 7.10
 7.10

50ml

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering 

Kahlua
Baileys
Midori
Chambord
Disaronno
Aperol
Campari
Southern Comfort
Kwai Feh

LIQUEURS 
 3.20

 4.20
 4.20
 4.20
 4.20
 4.20
 4.20
 4.50

25ml

 4.70
 4.20
 6.30
 6.30
 6.30
 6.30
 6.30
 6.30
 7.10

50ml


