AWARD WINNING WINES

Our award winning wines have been carefully selected to reflect a commitment to quality & craftsmanship, showcasing the distinct flavours & aromas that make our wines truly exceptional. Whether you're savouring a robust red or a crisp white, you'll experience the passion & dedication that goes into our compilation. Cheers to celebrating life's moments with our exquisite selection.

WHITE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Palomeras Blanco (VE)(Spain) (Award Winner) A delicate & fragrant white with notes of elderflower and nectarine. Soft & rounded on the palate but still with a refreshing acidity	5.30	6.30	8.60	25.00
Inkoso Chenin Blanc (V)(South Africa)(Award Winner) Off-dry, bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas, well balanced and refreshing clean finish	5.40	7.00	9.50	28.00
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio (Italy) (Award Winner) Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.	5.30	6.60	9.10	27.00
Seewinkel Gruner Veltliner (V) (Austria)(Organic) A refreshing, well-balanced and delicate wine. Floral and white stone fruit aromas, interwoven with hints of citrus and white pepper.	5.60	6.80	9.60	30.00
Entreflores Verdejo (VE) (Spain) Yellow-green in the glass with intense aromas of tropical fruit, citrus V and herbaceous notes. The palate is rich but still elegant with fruity tropical flavours but a refreshing crispness.	6.00	7.50	11.00	35.00
Te Aka Sauvignon Blanc (V) (New Zealand) Intense tropical fruit and passion fruit aromas which gives this wine a bouquet which is reflected on the palate. An appealing full flavoured style with length and crispness on the finish.	6.00	8.80	12.00	36.00

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering

RED

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Palomeras Tinto (VE) (Spain) (Award Winner) A brilliant red-garnet colour with clean & intense aromas of ripe cherry fruit developed into a fresh palate of berry fruit with a delicate hint of vanilla.	5.30	6.30	8.60	25.00
Fiori Sul Muro Sangiovese (VE) (Italy)(Award Winner) Rich, lush and delicious red wine, packed with fruit on the palate.	4.75	6.00	8.90	28.00
Vero Merlot (VE) (Italy) Wonderful fresh red berries burst from this smooth, easy drinking Merlot.	5.00	7.00	10.00	30.00
Fat Barrel Cabernet Shiraz (South Africa) (Award Winner) An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant.	6.00	8.00	12.00	36.00
Patriarche Pinot Noir Vdf (VE)(France) Trendy grape varietal that has a youthful red colour. The palate is rich and mouth filling with the red fruit aromas carrying through to the finish."	5.80	8.20	11.00	34.00
Villa Blanche Malbec (VE) (France) Deep purple in the glass with aromas of jammy red fruit, cedar and spice notes. On the palate the wine is smooth and juicy with dark berry fruits and vanilla spice. A great alternative to the now popular Argentinian malbec	5.80	8.20	12.00	35.00
RO	3E			
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle

	1201111		2001111	Donio
Cuvee Rousson Grenache (France) This rose shows aromas of fresh strawberry and cherry. A crisp palate of light spice and a lingering dry finish	5.00	7.00	9.50	28.00
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel Rose (V) (USA) (Award Winner) Fruits and fresh with flavours of fresh fruit & hints of spices. Rich in flavour this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish.	5.30	6.60	9.20	26.50
Quinson Cotes De Provence (France) A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice. Lots of finesse, a truly delightful wine.	6.50	7.00	13.00	38.00

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering

SPARKLING

I Castelli Prosecco Spumante Doc (VE) (Italy)

A lovely straw yellow with a faint greenish reflection in colour. The aroma is subtle with a fruity scent & hints of apple. Along with a dry, crispy & fruity palate which is pleasant, clean finish.

I Castelli Rose Prosecco (VE) (Italy) Fruity and fragrant bouquet, with hints of strawberry & cherry. Fresh, balanced & persistent. Slightly truity notes, fine & thin perlage perlage.

Glass | Bottle 6.90 28.00

7.40 31.00

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut Nv (VE) (France) (Award Winner) Laurent-perrier's signature champagne, La Cuvee is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruits and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Glass | Bottle 75 15

SAKE

Akashi-Tai Honjozo Sake A rich, savoury sake with subtle umami and toasted cereal notes. served warm or chilled – please specify.

Akashi-Tai Ginjo Yuzushu Sake Vibrant and refreshing, made with fresh Yuzu juice and premium Ginjo sake. Bright citrus flavour with a smooth, slightly sweet finish. Served chilled.

Carafe

18.00

20.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All classic cocktails available 9 Ask your server

The Golden Lantern - 11 Absolut Mango, Absolut Honey, Mango Puree, Hot Honey Syrup & Lemon Juice

Velvet Fang - 10 Kraken Black Cherry & Vanilla, Dark Dum, Cherry Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Mango Sticky Rice - 9 Absolut Vanilla, Havana 3yr, Mango Puree, Coconut Puree, Mango Juice, Lemon Juice

> Pearl Of Kowloon - 10 Salted Caramel Vodka, Chambord, Lemon Juice & Caramel Syrup

Tiki Tiger - 10 Pineapple Rum, Havana Club Especial, Disaronno & Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Pineapple Syrup

(Rhubarb Gin, Absolut Vanilla, Lemon, Sugar & Egg White topped with Grenadine

Crimson Tiger - 10 Olmeca Reposado, Malfy Blood Orange, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Orgeat

> Emerald Claw - 10 Midori, Kwah Fei, Coconut, Pineapple Juice & Lemon

Celestial Garden - 10 Ginger Ale, St Germaine, Hendricks, infused with fresh cucumber, pepper & mint

Lotus Noir - 9 Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Caramelized Biscuit syrup

Yuzu Temple - 12 Roku Gin, Yuzushu Sake, Marmalade, Lemon & Sugar

MOCKTAILS

£6.00

Cherry Pounce Cherry Syrup, Pineapple juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Pomegranate Juice

> Cub Colada Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar

Jade Paw Lemonade, Mint, Sugar, Lime Juice, Apple Juice

Tiger's Kiss Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering

DRAUGHT

	1/2 pint	Pint
Madri	3.10	6.20
Tiger	3.10	6.20

BOTTLES

Chang	5.90
Tsingtao	5.60
Ashai	5.00
Ashai 0%	4.50
Rekorderlig Flavours	5.90

VODKA

2.51111	JOIII
5.80	6.30
5.80	7.60
6.60	12.60
	5.80

GIN

	ZJIII	50111
Beefeater	4.20	6.30
Beefeater Flavours	5.00	7.60
Opihr Oriental Spiced	5.00	7.60
Malfy Flavours	5.30	7.90
Roku	5.70	9.00
Lyres Dry London 0%	4.20	6.30

RUM

Havana Club 3yr	4.20	6.30
Havana Club 7yr	5.30	7.90
Havana Club Especial	4.70	7.10
Havana Club Spiced	5.00	7.60
Bumbu	7.20	10.70
Kraken	5.30	7.90
Kraken Black Cherry Vanilla	5.50	8.20
Old J Pineapple	4.70	7.10
Old J Tiki Fire	5.30	
Malibu	3.80	5.70

WHISKEY

	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	4.20	6.30
Jameson	4.20	6.30
Jameson Black Barrel	7.40	11.00
Bulliet	4.70	7.10
Chivas Regal	6.30	9.50
A Horse With No Name	7.40	11.00

LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
Kahlua	3.20	4.70
Baileys		4.20
Midori	4.20	6.30
Chambord	4.20	6.30
Disaronno	4.20	6.30
Aperol	4.20	6.30
Campari	4.20	6.30
Southern Comfort	4.20	6.30
Kwai Feh	4.50	7.10

BRANDY & COGNAC

Oml

	2,51111	5000
Martell VS	4.70	7.10
Three Barrels	4.70	7.10

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco	4.20	6.30
Olmeca Altos Plata	7.40	11.00
Olmeca Reposado	4.70	7.10
Don Julio Anejo	11.00	16.60

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max	1/2 2.60	Pint 4.00
Lemonade	1/2 2.60	Pint 4.00
San Pellegrino Flavours		3.20
Fever Tree Tonic		2.60
Fever Tree Ginger Beer		2.60
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		2.60
J20 Flavours		2.30
Tomato Juice		2.60
Fresh Juice		3.70
(orange, pineapple, cranberry	, mango,	
apple)		
Fruit Shoot		2.30
Marlish Still (750ml)		4.50
Marlish Sparkling (750ml)		4.50
Marlish Still (330ml)		2.50
Marlish Sparkling (330ml)		2.50

HOT DRINKS

Extra Shot	0.50
Americano	3.00
Latte (available iced)	3.40
Cappuccino	3.40
Mocha	3.60
Hot Chocolate	4.00
(with cream & marshmallows)	
Breakfast Tea	3.00
Decaf Tea	2.70
Herbal Tea	3.00
(Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Camomile, Lemongrass & Ginger)	
Lemongrass & Ginger)	
Syrups	
(Caramel, Vanilla, Caramelised Biscuit)	1.50
Tearannei, vannia, earanneisea bisesiir	
Alternative Milk	

(Oat, Soya, Almond)